27th Tail of the Fox Regatta

Oct. 2, 2016

Fox River, De Pere, WI

Cloudy, low 60s, wind N 7 mph A.M.
Sunny, low 70s, wind N 2-5 mph P.M.

Place
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Event

9:00 AM

Mixed Open 4X
Mixed Open 4X
Mixed Open 4X

9:00 AM
Mixed Jr. 4X
Mixed Jr. 4X

9:00 AM
Mixed 8+

9:15 AM

Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+
Novice Women's 4+

9:30 AM

Open/Master Men's 1X
Open/Master Men's 1X
Open/Master Men's 1X
Open/Master Men's 1X
Open/Master Men's 1X

9:30 AM
Open Women's 1X

9:45 AM

Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8
Open Women's 8

Team/Club

Mendota Rowing Club (A)
La Baie Verte Rowing Club
Mendota Rowing Club (B)

Alliance Rowing Club (A)
Alliance Rowing Club (B)

Northern Michigan University

Mendota Rowing Club

La Baie Verte Rowing Club
Northern Michigan University
Marquette University (A)
Marquette University (B)

Camp Randall (Miller)

Unaff. (Downey)

Fox Valley (Anderson)

Michigan Tech Rowing Club (Mortimore)
Milwaukee R.C. (Robinson)

Mendota Rowing Club (Setton)

Marquette University (A)
Michigan Tech Rowing Club
Marquette University (B)
Mendota Rowing Club

St. Norbert College
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Bow # Age Elapsed Time Handicap Time

A1
A2
A3

A4
A5

A6

B4
B2
B5
B1
B3

14:52.1
15:20.3
17:00.0

15:59.4
16:37.0

16:11.6

17:04.0
17:19.9
17:35.0
18:25.6
19:45.3

15:04.1
16:18.9
16:29.9
18:56.7
19:33.1

19:43.0

14:13.1
14:21.2
15:01.4
15:15.1
15:39.4

14:18.1
14:52.9
15:25.9
18:56.7
18:35.1

Handicap

00:46
01:26
01:04
00:58
00:58



27th Tail of the Fox Regatta

Oct. 2, 2016

Fox River, De Pere, WI

Cloudy, low 60s, wind N 7 mph A.M.
Sunny, low 70s, wind N 2-5 mph P.M.

Place
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Event

10:00 AM

Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+
Open Men's 4+

10:10 AM
Master Women's 2X
scratch Master\Wemen's-2X

10:30 AM

Novice/Jr. Men's 8
Novice/Jr. Men's 8
Novice/Jr. Men's 8
Novice/Jr. Men's 8
Novice/Jr. Men's 8

10:50 AM

Open/Jr.
Open/Jr.
Open/Jr.
Open/Jr.
Open/Jr.
Open/Jr.
Open/Jr.
Open/Jr.

Women's 4+
Women's 4+
Women's 4+
Women's 4+
Women's 4+
Women's 4+
Women's 4+
Women's 4+

10:55 AM

Master Women's 4+
Master Women's 4+
Master Women's 4+
Master Women's 4+

11:10 AM
Open Men's 2X

11:30 AM
Lightweight Men's 4+
Lightweight Men's 4+

LUNCH BREAK

Team/Club

Marquette University (A)
MSOE (A)

MSOE (B)

Michigan Tech Rowing Club
Marquette University (B)

La Baie Verte Rowing Club
N Rowing.C

Alliance Rowing Club (Jr.)
Marquette University (A)

St. Norbert College

Alliance Rowing Club (Jr. Novice)
Marquette University (B)

Michigan Tech Rowing Club
Marquette University (A)
Marquette University (B)
Marquette University (C)
Mendota Rowing Club

Alliance Rowing Club

Northern Michigan University (A)
Northern Michigan University (B)

Mendota Rowing Club
Upper Peninsula CRC
Fox Valley (A)
Fox Valley (B)

Mendota Rowing Club
MSOE

Michigan Tech Rowing Club

LUNCH BREAK
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Bow # Age Elapsed Time Handicap Time

G9

D6
D7

13:25.3
13:31.0
13:51.4
14:09.6
15:11.0

16:30.1

14:11.5
16:24.1
17:15.4
17:39.6
18:59.3

16:30.0
16:33.0
16:36.2
16:48.2
18:00.0
19:17.3
20:03.8
21:15.9

16:38.1
17:56.2
18:28.2
17:42.4

16:49.8
15:26.1

15:32.4

LUNCH BREAK

16:10.1
17:06.2
17:38.2
17:42.4

Handicap

00:28
00:50
00:50
00:00

LUNCH BREAK



27th Tail of the Fox Regatta

Oct. 2, 2016

Fox River, De Pere, WI

Cloudy, low 60s, wind N 7 mph A.M.
Sunny, low 70s, wind N 2-5 mph P.M.

Place
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Event

1:00 PM
Master Men's 4+
Master Men's 4+

1:20 PM

Novice/Jr. Men's 4+
Novice/Jr. Men's 4+
Novice/Jr. Men's 4+
Novice/Jr. Men's 4+
Novice/Jr. Men's 4+

1:30 PM
Junior Men's 4X
Junior Men's 4X

1:50 PM

Master Mixed 2X
Master Mixed 2X
Master Mixed 2X

2:10 PM

Open Men's 8
Open Men's 8
Open Men's 8
Open Men's 8

2:30 PM

Ltwt. Women's 4+
Ltwt. Women's 4+
Ltwt. Women's 4+

Team/Club

Mendota Rowing Club
La Baie Verte Rowing Club

Michigan Tech Rowing Club
Northern Michigan

Alliance Rowing Club
Marquette University (A)
Marquette University (B)

Alliance Rowing Club (Pys)

Alliance Rowing Club (Linehan)

La Baie Verte Rowing Club
Fox Valley
Mendota Rowing Club

MSOE (A)

Michigan Tech Rowing Club
Marquette University
MSOE (B)

Marquette University
Mendota Rowing Club
Upper Peninsula CRC
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Bow # Age Elapsed Time Handicap Time

B7
B6

H1
H3
H5

H4

H7
H6

N = WO
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39
57

15:12.5
16:02.9

15:16.0
16:30.4
16:52.8
17:06.3
20:37.8

14:40.7
16:26.6

13:02.9
15:00.1
21:27.5

12:16.5
12:23.3
12:24.4
12:59.1

14:50.7
15:39.5
16:45.3

15:12.5
15:26.9

12:40.9
14:50.1
21:27.5

Handicap

00:00
00:36

00:22
00:10
00:00



27th Tail of the Fox Regatta

Oct. 2, 2016

Fox River, De Pere, WI

Cloudy, low 60s, wind N 7 mph A.M.
Sunny, low 70s, wind N 2-5 mph P.M.

Place
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Event

2:50 PM

Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8
Novice Women's 8

3:05 PM
Novice Mixed 4+
Novice Mixed 4+

3:10 PM

Open/Master Mixed 4+
Open/Master Mixed 4+
Open/Master Mixed 4+
Open/Master Mixed 4+

scratch Open/MasterMixed-4+

Team/Club

Marquette University (A)

Northern Michigan University Rowing Club
Marquette University (B)

St. Norbert College (A)

St. Norbert College (B)

Mendota Rowing Club
La Baie Verte Rowing Club

La Baie Verte Rowing Club
Mendota Rowing Club (Leahy)
Fox Valley

Mendota Rowing Club (Neuman)

Northern-Michigan-University
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Bow # Age Elapsed Time Handicap Time

15
16

16:11.0
16:45.8
17:25.2
17:34.0
17:45.3

16:39.4
16:41.7

15:18.3
14:41.3
15:46.0
16:55.5

13:56.3
14:09.3
15:02.0
15:43.5

Handicap

01:22
00:32
00:44
01:12



