Place	Event	Team/Club	Bow #	Age	Elapsed Time	Handicap Time	Handicap
	9:00 AM						
1	Mixed Open 4X	Mendota Rowing Club (A)	A1		14:52.1		
2	Mixed Open 4X	La Baie Verte Rowing Club	A2		15:20.3		
3	Mixed Open 4X	Mendota Rowing Club (B)	A3		17:00.0		
	9:00 AM						
1	Mixed Jr. 4X	Alliance Rowing Club (A)	A4		15:59.4		
2	Mixed Jr. 4X	Alliance Rowing Club (B)	A5		16:37.0		
	9:00 AM						
1	Mixed 8+	Northern Michigan University	A6		16:11.6		
	9:15 AM						
1	Novice Women's 4+	Mendota Rowing Club	B4		17:04.0		
2	Novice Women's 4+	La Baie Verte Rowing Club	B2		17:19.9		
3	Novice Women's 4+	Northern Michigan University	B5		17:35.0		
4	Novice Women's 4+	Marquette University (A)	B1		18:25.6		
5	Novice Women's 4+	Marquette University (B)	B3		19:45.3		
	9:30 AM						
1	Open/Master Men's 1X	Camp Randall (Miller)	C2	42	15:04.1	14:18.1	00:46
2	Open/Master Men's 1X	Unaff. (Downey)	C3	62	16:18.9	14:52.9	01:26
3	Open/Master Men's 1X	Fox Valley (Anderson)	C4	51	16:29.9	15:25.9	01:04
4	Open/Master Men's 1X	Michigan Tech Rowing Club (Mortimore)	C1	19	18:56.7	18:56.7	00:58
5	Open/Master Men's 1X	Milwaukee R.C. (Robinson)	C5	48	19:33.1	18:35.1	00:58
	9:30 AM						
1	Open Women's 1X	Mendota Rowing Club (Setton)	99		19:43.0		
	9:45 AM						
1	Open Women's 8	Marquette University (A)	D1		14:13.1		
2	Open Women's 8	Michigan Tech Rowing Club	D2		14:21.2		
3	Open Women's 8	Marquette University (B)	D4		15:01.4		
4	Open Women's 8	Mendota Rowing Club	D3		15:15.1		
5	Open Women's 8	St. Norbert College	D5		15:39.4		

27th Tail of the Fox Regatta Oct. 2, 2016 Fox River, De Pere, WI Cloudy, Iow 60s, wind N 7 mph A.M. Sunny, Iow 70s, wind N 2-5 mph P.M.

Place	Event	Team/Club	Bow #	Age	Elapsed Time	Handicap Time	Handicap
	10:00 AM		=0		10.05.0		
1	Open Men's 4+	Marquette University (A)	E2		13:25.3		
2	Open Men's 4+	MSOE (A)	E1		13:31.0		
3	Open Men's 4+	MSOE (B)	E3		13:51.4		
4	Open Men's 4+	Michigan Tech Rowing Club	E4		14:09.6		
5	Open Men's 4+	Marquette University (B)	E5		15:11.0		
	10:10 AM						
1	Master Women's 2X	La Baie Verte Rowing Club	A7	44	16:30.1	16:30.1	00:00
	Master Women's 2X	Alliance Rowing Club	-A8	51	00:00.0	00:00.0	00:00 00:14
Solution			710	01	00.00.0	00.00.0	00.14
	10:30 AM						
1	Novice/Jr. Men's 8	Alliance Rowing Club (Jr.)	F4		14:11.5		
2	Novice/Jr. Men's 8	Marquette University (A)	F1		16:24.1		
3	Novice/Jr. Men's 8	St. Norbert College	F2		17:15.4		
4	Novice/Jr. Men's 8	Alliance Rowing Club (Jr. Novice)	F5		17:39.6		
5	Novice/Jr. Men's 8	Marquette University (B)	F3		18:59.3		
	10:50 AM						
1	Open/Jr. Women's 4+	Michigan Tech Rowing Club	G4		16:30.0		
2	Open/Jr. Women's 4+	Marquette University (A)	G1		16:33.0		
3	Open/Jr. Women's 4+	Marquette University (B)	G2		16:36.2		
4	Open/Jr. Women's 4+	Marquette University (C)	G5		16:48.2		
5	Open/Jr. Women's 4+	Mendota Rowing Club	G3		18:00.0		
6	Open/Jr. Women's 4+	Alliance Rowing Club	G8		19:17.3		
7	Open/Jr. Women's 4+	Northern Michigan University (A)	G6		20:03.8		
8	Open/Jr. Women's 4+	Northern Michigan University (B)	G7		21:15.9		
	10:55 AM						
1	Master Women's 4+	Mendota Rowing Club	C6	50	16:38.1	16:10.1	00:28
2	Master Women's 4+	Upper Peninsula CRC	C9	61	17:56.2	17:06.2	00:50
3	Master Women's 4+	Fox Valley (A)	C7	61	18:28.2	17:38.2	00:50
4	Master Women's 4+	Fox Valley (B)	C8	36	17:42.4	17:42.4	00:00
	11:10 AM						
1	Open Men's 2X	Mendota Rowing Club	G9		16:49.8		
	11:30 AM						
1	Lightweight Men's 4+	MSOE	D6		15:26.1		
2	Lightweight Men's 4+	Michigan Tech Rowing Club	D7		15:32.4		
	LUNCH BREAK	LUNCH BREAK			LUNCH BREAK		LUNCH BREAK

Place	Event	Team/Club	Bow #	Age	Elapsed Time	Handicap Time	Handicap
	1:00 PM						
1	Master Men's 4+	Mendota Rowing Club	B7	39	15:12.5	15:12.5	00:00
2	Master Men's 4+	La Baie Verte Rowing Club	B6	57	16:02.9	15:26.9	00:36
	1:20 PM						
1	Novice/Jr. Men's 4+	Michigan Tech Rowing Club	H1		15:16.0		
2	Novice/Jr. Men's 4+	Northern Michigan	H3		16:30.4		
3	Novice/Jr. Men's 4+	Alliance Rowing Club	H5		16:52.8		
4	Novice/Jr. Men's 4+	Marquette University (A)	H2		17:06.3		
5	Novice/Jr. Men's 4+	Marquette University (B)	H4		20:37.8		
	1:30 PM						
1	Junior Men's 4X	Alliance Rowing Club (Pys)	H7		14:40.7		
2	Junior Men's 4X	Alliance Rowing Club (Linehan)	H6		16:26.6		
	1:50 PM						
1	Master Mixed 2X	La Baie Verte Rowing Club	E8	48	13:02.9	12:40.9	00:22
2	Master Mixed 2X	Fox Valley	E7	42	15:00.1	14:50.1	00:10
3	Master Mixed 2X	Mendota Rowing Club	E6	37	21:27.5	21:27.5	00:00
	2:10 PM						
1	Open Men's 8	MSOE (A)	0		12:16.5		
2	Open Men's 8	Michigan Tech Rowing Club	3		12:23.3		
3	Open Men's 8	Marquette University	1		12:24.4		
4	Open Men's 8	MSOE (B)	2		12:59.1		
1	2:30 PM Ltwt. Women's 4+	Marquette University	5		14:50.7		
2	Ltwt. Women's 4+	Mendota Rowing Club	6		15:39.5		
3	Ltwt. Women's 4+	Upper Peninsula CRC	7		16:45.3		

27th Tail of the Fox Regatta Oct. 2, 2016 Fox River, De Pere, WI Cloudy, Iow 60s, wind N 7 mph A.M. Sunny, Iow 70s, wind N 2-5 mph P.M.

Place	Event	Team/Club	Bow #	Age	Elapsed Time	Handicap Time	Handicap
	2:50 PM						
1	Novice Women's 8	Marquette University (A)	9		16:11.0		
2	Novice Women's 8	Northern Michigan University Rowing Club	14		16:45.8		
3	Novice Women's 8	Marquette University (B)	11		17:25.2		
4	Novice Women's 8	St. Norbert College (A)	10		17:34.0		
5	Novice Women's 8	St. Norbert College (B)	13		17:45.3		
	3:05 PM						
1	Novice Mixed 4+	Mendota Rowing Club	15		16:39.4		
2	Novice Mixed 4+	La Baie Verte Rowing Club	16		16:41.7		
	3:10 PM						
1	Open/Master Mixed 4+	La Baie Verte Rowing Club	19	61	15:18.3	13:56.3	01:22
2	Open/Master Mixed 4+	Mendota Rowing Club (Leahy)	20	36	14:41.3	14:09.3	00:32
3	Open/Master Mixed 4+	Fox Valley	21	42	15:46.0	15:02.0	00:44
4	Open/Master Mixed 4+	Mendota Rowing Club (Neuman)	22	56	16:55.5	15:43.5	01:12
scratch	Open/Master Mixed 4+	Northern Michigan University	-18	20	00:00.0	00:00.0	00:00